

Materiale electrice pentru intretinere

I.D.: 88654280

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.655,78 RON - 4.655,78 RON

Descriere: 1 RAMA ST 5 alb LEG NIL 665005 26,8403 buc 1 26,84 2 Rama ST 4 alb LEG NIL 665004 18,6994 buc 1 18,69 3 Priza ST 2 UTP RJ45 Cat6 alb LEG NIL 764574 tv=0,18 85,7986 buc 4 343,19 4 Priza ST 1 CP alb LEG NIL 764539 tv=0,08 9,8526 buc 5 49,26 5 BEC E27 9W LED A58 SAMSUNG CHIP 3000K VTC 228 tv=0,70 4,2000 buc 100 420,00 6 BEC E27 9W LED A58 SAMSUNG CHIP 4000K VTC 229 tv=0,70 4,2000 buc 100 420,00 7 Tub fl 18W SW+T T8 PHI 893505 tv=0,95 8,1620 buc 50 408,10 8 Tub fl 18W/830 TLD G13 NG PHI 631657 tv=0,95 10,9200 buc 25 273,00 9 Tub fl 36W/840 T8 PHI 632012 tv=0,95 13,9300 buc 25 348,25 10 Starter 4-22W S2 PHI 2,1840 buc 25 54,60 11 Starter 4-65W S10 PHI 2,1980 buc 25 54,95 12 BEC E14 7W LED SC LUMANARE 3000K VTC 111 tv=0,60 9,4138 buc 200 1 882,76 13 Taxa timbru verde 0.08 NON 0,0800 buc 5 0,40 14 Taxa timbru verde 0.18 EL 0,1800 buc 4 0,72 15 Taxa timbru verde 0.60 NON 0,6000 buc 200 120,00 16 Taxa timbru verde 0.7 EL 0,7000 buc 200 140,00 17 Taxa timbru verde 0.95 ELK 0,9500 buc 100 95,00
